
CAHCC Composition 17‐18

DEPT REP EMAIL NOTE ALTERNATE E‐MAIL NOTE

Africana Studies James Ochwa‐Echel jrochwaechel@eiu.edu (none possible) No other Unit A in program
Art Matt Boonstra mboonstra@eiu.edu Chris Kahler cbkahler@eiu.edu
Comm Studies Scott Walus smwalus@eiu.edu Matt Gill mjgill@eiu.edu
English Marjorie Worthington mgworthington@eiu.edu Dana Ringuette dringuette@eiu.edu
Foreign Lang Irene Jacobsen ijacobsen@eiu.edu Carlos Amaya ccamaya@eiu.edu
History Bonnie Laughlin‐Schultz blaughlinschul@eiu.edu CHAIR Nora Pat Small npsmall@eiu.edu
Journalism Joe Gisondi jjgisondi@eiu.edu Eunseong Kim ekim2@eiu.edu
Music Alicia Neal amneal2@eiu.edu Stefan Eckert seckert@eiu.edu
Philosophy Jonelle DePetro jmdepetro@eiu.edu Grant Sterling gcsterling@eiu.edu
Theatre Arts David Wolski dwwolski@eiu.edu Anne Thibault athibault@eiu.edu
Student Member ‐ Hum Sam Fishel (ENG) sffishel@eiu.edu (none needed ‐ nonvoting position)
Student Member ‐ Arts Marisa Foglia (THA) mjfoglia@eiu.edu (none needed ‐ nonvoting position)

CAH Chris Mitchell cjmitchell@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
CAH Angie Rhoads amrhoads@eiu.edu CERTIFICATION OFFICER & RECORDER


